Punch Details

Nursing Department

Nurse Apprentice

Santiago Dubon, Breanne R.

Position

Thu 07/07
Fri 07/08
Mon 07/11
Wed 07/13
Thu 07/14
Mon 07/18
Wed 07/20
Thu 07/21
Mon 07/25
Wed 07/27
Thu 07/28
Regular

Nurse Apprentice

IN

05:20 AM
05:48 AM
05:23 AM
05:58 AM
05:17 AM
05:20 AM
05:56 AM
05:15 AM
05:09 AM
05:40 AM
05:16 AM

OUT

12:53 PM
01:12 PM
01:03 PM
12:59 PM
01:00 PM
01:02 PM
01:07 PM
12:42 PM
12:55 PM
01:00 PM
02:30 PM

Paid

Punch Detail - Report (One Position)
Highland Manor of Falion
2022/07/01-2022/077/31

IN

01:23 PM
01:42 PM
01:32 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:31 PM
01:31 PM
01:12 PM
01:25 PM
01:30 PM
02:46 PM

133.75

4211163

OUT

05:59 PM
06:26 PM
05:57PM
06:27 PM
06:00 PM
06:02 PM
06:32 PM
05:52 PM
05:55 PM
06:27 PM
05:40 PM

Total Hours - Nurse Apprentice - Position

IN

Regular

ouT

Totals
12.25
12.25
12.00
12.00
12.25
12.25
12.00
12.00
12.25
12.25
12.25

Total Hours

133.75

Total Hours

133.75

133.75




